TO: QV-Flagship Resort-AC
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 11/03/2022

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Tour Yes/No:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Promo Name:

206063
Standard Room
11/11/2022
11/13/2022
Johnson

Ola

Kullah Kemokai
2

2

10/06/1969
02/04/1977

2

0

Yes

706 doris terrace, Neptune
NJ

07753

(732) 610-1817
0-

owjohnson32@hotmail.com

LT - Living Together
53

44

$ 65,000

206063
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