## Rooms101.com

## **MANIFEST**

TO: QV-Flagship Resort-AC FROM: Reservations Department Howie

PrintDate: 11/03/2022

	T TITILD atc. T 1/03/2022
New Reservations	
Sales Id Number:	206063
Room/Suite/Home Type:	
Arrival Date:	1
Departure Date:	11/13/2022
Last Name Primary Occupant:	
First Name Primary Occupant:	
Secondary Occupant Name:	Kullah Kemokai
Nights:	]2
Number in Party:	
Date of Birth1:	10/06/1969
Date of Birth2:	02/04/1977
Number of Adults:	]2
Number of Children:	0
Tour Yes/No:	Yes
Primary Address:	706 doris terrace, Neptune
Primary State:	NJ
Primary Zipcode/Postal:	07753
Mobile Phone:	(732) 610-1817
Home Phone:	() -
Email Address Primary:	owjohnson32@hotmail.com
Email Address Secondary:	
Marital Status:	LT - Living Together
Age Primary Occupant:	53
Age Secondary Occupant:	44
Income:	\$ 65,000
Promo Name:	

- Page 1 - Print Date: 11/3/2022